## Environmental Disclosure Document for Transfer of Real Property



r Use B	y County Recorder's Office	Date			
unty		Page		Received by	
cument nu	umber Volume				
	g information is provided under IC 13-7-23	; the Responsible Property Transfe	r Law.		
e following Propert	y Identification			<u>\</u>	
. Address	of property:	City or	town	0	
troot		P-was	SCHERERVILLE anent real estate index nur	mber N	
	<u>6 N. MAID MARION DRIVE</u>	Perma	20 13 174 3	0	
ownship				0	
3. Legal d	escription:	Township	Ran		AC DER
Section		Township a: LOT 80 IN SHERWOOD S	SEVENTH ADDITION TO	THE TOWN OF SCH	TANDIANA
Enter or at	tach complete legal description in this are	a: LUI BU IN SHERMOOD	THE RECORDER OF	F LAKE COUNT	1 INDIANA
PLAT THE	REOF, RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 42	, PAUL O, IN THE STATE	entrol of such property ma	ay render them liable	e for environmental cleanu
Liability E	tach complete legal description in the c	rised that their ownership or other o	lems in association with the	he property.	
Transfero costs whe	Disclosure rs and transferees of real property are ad- ther or not they caused or contributed to the	ne presence of division			
	rty Characteristics:		eage		
Lot size				<b>20</b> 02 J	
	types of improvement and uses that pert	ain to the property:	Industrial building		
I L Anai	ririent paname (-	Document	Farm, with buildings	0° 10	**************************************
Cor	omercial apartment (over 6 units)		Other (specify)	<u> </u>	J. C.
☐ Stor	re, office, commercial building	<del>VOT OFFIC</del>	JAL		☐ Yes 🗓 No
II. Nati	4 Turnesor	Date conveyance? is the	nuonouty of		Yes 🖾 N
<b>A</b> . (1)	Is this a transfer by deed or other instru	25% of beneficial interest of a land	trust? Perty of		Yes X N
(2)	Is this a transfer by assignment of over	ie Lake County R	ecorder!	7	∑ Yes ☐ N
(3)		beneficial interest?			☐ Yes 🗓 N
(4)	A mortgage of collaboral accept     A contract for the sale of property?				
(5	) A contract for the sales			Trust n	
B. (1) I	dentify Transferor:			46375	
Name	and current address of Transferor	Y 316 N MAID MARION DRIVE	SUMENILITY TELE	403/3	
	DANIEL M & SHELLEY A. ZAHORS and address of Trustee if this is a transfe	of beneficial interest of a land trus	t.		
Name	and address of Trustee if this is a transferentify person who has completed this form	Late of the Transferor and Wh	no has knowledge of the in	nformation contained	hone number
(2) Ide	entify person who has comp <mark>leted this form</mark>	on behalf of the Transferen		l elebi	Totte flutties.
Name	e, position (if any), and address	THE DER'S OF			
	Turn force!		4		
C. Ide	entify Transferee: e and current address of Transferee	T COTH AVE MER	RILLVILLE IN 464	10	
	AUGULO EARGO FINANCIAL INDIA	IA INC 2627 E BUTH AVE MEN	S		
غرااا					
	egulatory Information During Current	tions on the property which involve	d the generation, manufac	cture, processing, uestion does not	
1.	Has the transferor ever conducted opera transportation, treatment, storage, or har apply to consumer goods stored or hand apply to consumer goods stored or hand apply to consumer goods stored or hand apply the solid to consumer they are solid to consumer the consumer they are solid to consumer the consumer they are solid to consumer they are solid to consumer the consumer they are solid to consumer the consumer they are so	dling of "hazardous waste", as defi	ned by IC 13-7-1; This quant, of	concentration,	
	transportation, treatment, storage, or hard apply to consumer goods stored or hand and manner as they are sold to consumer and manner as they are sold to consumer size of the storage of	ed by a retailer in the same form a	in any commercial mixing	g (other than rations on the	☐ Yes ≥
	and manner as they are consumer sized	containers), finishing, remissions			_ `
	property.	!	ad the processing, Silviage	e, or handling of	☐ Yes 之
2.	Has the transferor ever conducted oper petroleum, other than that which was as	itions on the property willow investigated directly with the transferor	r's vehicle usage?	:- atorogo	☐ Yes ₹
	petroleum, other trials that	the property which involve	ed the generation, transpo	onation, storago,	Yes •
3.	Has the transferor ever conducted oper treatment, or disposal of "hazardous wa	ste", as defined in IC 13-7-1?	to that are used or We	re used by the	
	treatment, or disposal of "hazardous was Are there any of the following specific u	nits (operating or closed) at the pro	iperty that are used or her		☐ Yes
4.	Are there any of the following specific untransferor to manage hazardous waste	s, hazardous substances, or petroic	,		☐ Yes ☐ Yes ☐
	t andfill				Yes
	Surface Impoundment Land Treatment				Yes
	Waste Pile				Yes Yes
	Incinerator Storage Tank (Above Ground)				Yes
	Storage Tank (Underground)				☐ Yes ☐ Yes
	Container Storage Area				Yes
	-				Yes
	Injection Wells				┌┐ Yes
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks				
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks Transfer Stations				Yes Yes
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Operations			siling of this	Yes
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Operations Waste Treatment Detoxification Other Land Disposal Area	the above items and the transfer of	property that requires the	e filing of this	Yes
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Operations Waste Treatment Detoxification Other Land Disposal Area	the above items and the transfer of r collateral assignment of beneficia	property that requires the interest, you must attach of environmental manage	e filing of this n to the copies of ementa site plan	Yes
	Injection Wells Wastewater Treatment Units Septic Tanks Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Operations	ounty recorder and the deparment	property that requires the al interest, you must attach of environmental manage	e filing of this n to the copies of ement a site plan	Yes

that identifies the location of each unit.

	5.	Has the transferor ever held any of the following in regard to to (A) Permits for discharges of wastewater to waters of Indian		
		(b) Permits for emission to the	a.	
	6.	(C) Permits for any west-		☐ Yes X No
	7.	Has the transferor ever discharged any wastewater (other than the transferor been required to take any of the following at (A) Filed an emergency and because	disposal operation.	Yes No
		Has the transferor been required to take any of the following at (A) Filed an emergency and hazardous chemical inventory to	ctions relative to this property?	Yes No
				_ 200
		of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11022)	I Emergency D	□ va. ★
	8.	(B) Filed a toxic chemical release form pursuant to the federa of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11022).  Has the transferor or any facility on the property and	Enlergency Planning and Community Right-to-Know A	☐ Yes ☒ No
		governmental actions 2	been the author of	☐ Yes 📈 No
		Written notification regarding known, suspected, or alleged     Filing an environmental enforcement case with a court of the consent decree was entered.	contamination on or operation	
		(B) Filing an environmental enforcement case with a court of the consent decree was entered.  (C) If the answer to question (B) was Yes there indicates the court of the cour	ne solid waste management board for which a firm	
		(C) If the answer to question (B) was Yes, then indicate whether	or not the first to the first t	r 🗌 Yes 🔀 No
	9.	(C) If the answer to question (B) was Yes, then indicate whether property.  Environmental Releases During Transferor's Ownership.  (A) Has any situation populated at the control of the	or not the final order or decree is still in effect for this	Yes No
		Has any situation occurred at this site which results in a rep     petroleum as required under state or federal laws?  B) Have any hazardous substances or petroleum.		
	(	B) Have any hazardous published.	ortable "release" of any hazardous substances or	∐ Yes ☐ No
		site?	Aleased come into the	
	n	the answers to questions (A) and (B) are Yes, have any of the felease on the property?  Use of a cleanup contractor to remove and	ollowing and	☐ Yes ☒️ No
		Use of a cleanup contractor to remove	onowing actions or events been associated with a	Yes No
		Use of a cleanup contractor to remove or treat materials inclined Assignment of in-house maintenance staff to remove or treat materials?  Sampling and analysis of soils?	uding soils, pavement, or other surficial materials	~
		Sampling and analysis of soils?	materials including soils, pavement, or other surficial	
		Temporary or more long torms		
	<u> </u>	Impaired usage of an on-site or nearby water well because of Coping with fumes from subsurface storm drains or inside bases of substances to the storm of substances to substances to the storm of substances to the substances to t	r near the site?	
	늗	Coping with fumes from subsurface storm drains or inside bases  Signs of substances leaching out of the ground to	οπensive characteristics of the water?	
		adjacent to the site?	e of slopes or at other law as	
10	). Is t	ne facility currently operating under a variance granted by the conagement?	The points on or immediately	
11	. Isti	nagement?	mmissioner of the Indiana department of environmental	
		nere any explanation needed for clarification of any of the above	answers or responses	Yes No
		/ TI   D	Jan Aspensos in Land	
		This Docume	ent is the property of	
		the Lake (	County Recorder!	<del></del>
B. Site	Info	rmation Under Other Ownership or Operation		
1.	Prov	de the following information about the arrain		
	prop	de the following information about the previous owner or about a erty or with whom the transferor contracted for the management	any entity or person to whom the transferor leased the	
	Nam	9	or the property:	
	<del>-</del>			
	Туре	of business or property usage		
				<del></del>
2.	If the	transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the following existe feror, or other contracts for management or use of the property:	SOURCE OF STREET	
	Land	feror, or other contracts for management or use of the property	d under prior ownerships, leaseholds granted by the	-
	Surta	ce Impoundment		
	Wast	Treatment	SEAL	Yes 🛛 No
	Incine	rator	WOIANA STITE	☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No
	Stora	ge Tank (Above Ground)		Yes No
	Conta	ge Tank (Underground) iner Storage Area		Yes No
	ınjecti	on Wells		Yes No
	eptic >	water Treatment Units Tanks		Yes No
•	Transf	er Stations		Yes No
,	vaste Vaste	Recycling Operations Treatment Detoxification		☐ Yes 💆 No
	Other L	and Disposal Area		☐ Yes ☒ No ☐ Yes ☒ No
Certific	atior			Yes No
Based	n my	nquiry of those persons directly responsible for gathering the inf d belief, true and accurate. or (type name as signed):		☐ Yes ☑ No
Rnowled	ige an	d belief, true and accurate.	ormation, I certify that the information submitted is as a	
Dann	1 h	_ // /		e best of my
This form	n was	DANIEL M. ZAHORSKY  delivered to me with all elements completed on JULY 17.	lleg a Zahorsky SHELLEY	
		willially inc this see .	2002 SHELLEY	A. ZAHORSKY
		GE DUSTINO	$\cup$	
of India		)		
ty of ]	NEWT	) ss.		
		<del>/</del> /		
IEL M	9, the [.	undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, this <u>17T</u> SHELLEY A• ZAHORSKY	71 -	
ficial sea	l.	ZAHORSKY ZAHORSKY	n day of JULY	_ <u>2002</u> , came
ame as s	igned:		Membra of the idegoing	g. Witness my hand
nmission	Expire	es: _FEBRUARY 9 2007	RDENDA WALLE	
u un lent	was p	epared by: BRENDA M. MARQUIS/WELLS FARGO	) FINANCIAL TIME	, Notary Public
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	INDIANA, INC.	